

2nd on A/c of Final Bill. dt - 30/06/2023

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work:- M/R road from Sonki to Gopalpat H.					
Package NO - MR/N/22-23 Darbhanga-1/					
Agency:- M/s Jai Shankar Kumar.					
Agreement NO - 29/MBD/2022-23 (MR-305					
under New Maintenance Policy 201					
Date of commencement (as per w/order):- 22/11/20					
Date of completion (as per w/order):- 08/07/2023					
Date of actual completion:- 03/09/2023					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No-01 Clearing & grubbing					
road land				El	
Pty V/P-14 of TMB					
0.61 Ha @ Rs 62052.23 Per Ha = Rs					37840.00
Item No-02 Construction of Subgrade					
2 earth shoulder				El	
Pty V/P-19 of TMB.					
2134.50 m ³ @ Rs 252.01 per m ³ = Rs					537915.00
Item No-03 Screeding the existing					
bituminous road				El	
Pty V/P-14 of TMB					
2885.83 m ² @ Rs 19.40 per m ² = Rs					56245.00
Item No-04 Construction of granular					
Sub base				El	
Pty V/P-14 of TMB					
233.88 m ³ @ Rs 3293.32 per m ³ = Rs					770002.00
Total = Rs 1422002.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				B ₁ = B ₂	1422002.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Providing, laying & spreading of compacting of 100mm				
	Qty V.P. 14 of TMB				
	207.91 m ³ @ B.	4602	26 Per m ³ = B		94304.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Providing & applying primer coat				
	Qty V.P. 14 of TMB				
	2732.03 m ² @ B.	6248	Per m ² = B		170700.00
<u>Item No-07</u>	Providing & applying tar & oil				
	Qty V.P. 14 of TMB				
	10515.00 m ² @ B.	21.36	Per m ² = B		352773.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Providing, laying & rolling of M.S.				
	Qty V.P. 15 of TMB				
	496333 m ² @ B.	50.11	Per m ² = B		1271158.00
					248492.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing, laying S.D.R.				
	Qty V.P. 15 of TMB				
	288.80 m ³ @ B.	13482.49	Per m ³ = B		3893743.00
<u>Item No-10</u>	Construction of un-reinforced				
	C.C.P.				
	119.67 m ³ V.P. 15 of TMB				
	10.87 m ³ V.P. 18 of TMB				
	130.54 m ³ @ B.	8476.05	Per m ³ = B		1106461.00
<u>Item No-11</u>	RCC mass grade 150mm				
Total = B.					9159886.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B ₁ = B ₂		9159886.00
	stone / local			E/I	
	Ordinary Kilometers Stone				
	Ply V/P = 20 of TMB				
3 Nos @ B	2936.99	each = B			8809.00
<u>Item No-12</u>	R.C. 15 grade kilometre				
	stone / local			E/I	
	200 mm stone				
	Ply V/P = 20 of TMB				
13 Nos @ B	831.47	Each = B			10809.00
<u>Item No-13</u>	Providing & fixing of				
	typical mm/mc. intern.				
	at 100 mm interval with legs				
	Ply V/P = 5 of TMB				
3 Nos @ B	13731.27	each = B			41374.00
<u>Item No-14</u>	Providing & fixing of retro				
	reflector sized			E/I	
	600 mm equilateral triangle				
	Ply V/P = 20 of TMB				
18 Nos @ B	4979.74	each = B			89635.00
<u>Item No-15</u>	Providing & fixing of retro				
	reflector sized			E/I	
	600 mm side circle				
	Ply V/P = 20 of TMB				
14 Nos @ B	6224.03	each = B			87136.00
<u>Item No-16</u>	Providing & fixing of				
Total = 9397649.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Hg	L	B	H	
			11	6	5377.64 sq. m
				11	
					area of rectangular
					Ply V/P-21 of TMB
8	N ₂ @ B	675.66	each = B		48773.00
Item No-17	RCC	M-15	Grade Boundary		
	Pillars			11	
					Ply V/P-19 of TMB
39	N ₂ @ B	903.97	each = B		27455.00
Item No-18	Providing & fixing of				
	round stud			11	
					Ply V/P-19 of TMB
140	N ₂ @ B	241.58	each = B		36677.00
Item No-17	Planting of Vag 2 chair				
	Maintenance			11	
					Ply V/P-21 of TMB
105	N ₂ @ B	1038.71	each = B		106987.00
Item No-20	Road marking with				
	hot applied thermoplastic				
	compound			11	
					Ply V/P-15 of TMB
650.00	m ² @ B	662.29	for m ² = B		430489.00
Item No-21	Brick masonry in C M				
	(1:3) in parapet			11	
					Ply V/P-21 of TMB
2.02	m ³ @ B	5903.63	for m ³ = B		11925.00
Item No-22	Plastering with cement				

Totals: 10059955.00

Continuation

27

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner